AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC SENSING CIRCUIT 5V UV 8-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
MC33064D-5G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.71
10 pcs $0.627
100 pcs $0.481
500 pcs $0.38
1000 pcs $0.304
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number MC33064D-5G.The price and lead time for
MC33064D-5G depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Threshold: 4.6V
Type: Simple Reset/Power-On Reset
Supplier Device Package: 8-SOIC
Series: -
Reset Timeout: -
Reset: Active Low
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Output: Open Drain or Open Collector
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Voltages Monitored: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MC33064D-5G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MC33064D-5R2 SOP8
MOT
RFQ
MC33064D
MOT
RFQ
MC33064D-5
ON
RFQ
MC33064D-005
IC SENSING CIRCUIT 5V UV 8-SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33064D-5R2G
IC SENSOR UNDERVOLTAGE 8SOIC
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33064D-5R
MOT
RFQ
MC33064ADR2
ON
RFQ
MC33064D-005R2G
ON
RFQ
MC33064DM-5R2
IC SENSOR UNDERVOLTAGE 8MICRO
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
MC33064D-5R2
ON
RFQ
9T04021A8251FBHF3
RES SMD 8.25K OHM 1% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
EXB-28V182JX
RES ARRAY 4 RES 1.8K OHM 0804
Panasonic Electronic Components
RFQ
CRA06P04313K0JTA
RES ARRAY 2 RES 13K OHM 0606
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CF18JA11K0
RES 11K OHM 1/8W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
HDM14JT560R
RES 560 OHM 1/4W 5% AXIAL
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RR02J300RTB
RES 300 OHM 2W 5% AXIAL
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
ON2035E-R58
RES 20K OHM 2W 5% AXIAL
Ohmite
RFQ
CMF20330R00GKEA
RES 330 OHM 1W 2% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
CMF55300R00DHBF
RES 300 OHM 1/2W 0.5% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RN55C4081CB14
RES 4.08K OHM 1/8W .25% AXIAL
Vishay Dale
RFQ